OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down to
10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt ~130 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-ER-ECOUV432N30-010WH
REV G
AE-SF-ER-ECO UV 4 32 N 30 -010 WH
FIXTURE FAMILY VOLTAGE LENGTH POWER CRI CCT CONTROLS Finish
AE-SF-ER-ECO
Aeralux Eco Strip
linear fixture
UV
120-
277Vac
2
2 feet
fixture
length
20
20 watts: 3125 lumens
N
Normal 80
CRI
30
3000K CCT
-010
0-10V external
dimming down
to 10%
WH
White painted
finish
-MS
Motion Sensor4
4 feet
fixture
length
32
32 watts: 4100 lumens
40
4000K CCT
-EM
8W Emergency
back up8
8 feet
fixture
length
65
65 watts: 8250 lumens
50
5000K CCT
-MSEM
Motion sensor +
8W Emergency
back up
90
90 watts: 11000 lumens
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led linear strip fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-ECOUV220NXX-010XX
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
AE-SF-ECOUV432NXX-010XX
AE-SF-ECOUV865NXX-010XX / AE-SF-ECOUV890NXX-010XX
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50% 30% 0%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 0
RCR Zonal Cavity Method – Effective floor reflectance = 20%
R
o